With HyFiex®, We Changed the DNA of NiTi
• HyFiex® CM™ -Controlled Memory Rotary Files
• HyFiex® NT- NiTi Rotary Files
• HyFiex® GPF - Glide Path Rotary Files
And Placed Greater Control In Your Hands
GOLD STANDARD EXHIBIT 2041
US ENDODONTICS v. GOLD STANDARD
CASE IPR2015-00632

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com.
Ordering Information
31mm 6-packs
H8310415	 04/15
H8310420	 04/20
H8310425	 04/25
H8310430	 04/30
H8310435	 04/35
H8310440	 04/40
H8310445	 04/45
H8310450   04/50
H8310460   04/60
H8310620   06/20
H8310625   06/25
H8310630   06/30
H8310635   06/35
H8310640   06/40
21mm 6-packs
H8210415	 04/15
H8210420	 04/20
H8210425	 04/25
H8210430	 04/30
H8210435	 04/35
H8210440	 04/40
H8210445	 04/45
H8210450	 04/50
H8210460	 04/60
H8210620	 06/20
H8210625	 06/25
H8210630	 06/30
H8210635	 06/35
H8210640	 06/40
25mm 6-packs
H8250415	 04/15
H8250420	 04/20
H8250425	 04/25
H8250430	 04/30
H8250435	 04/35
H8250440	 04/40
H8250445	 04/45
H8250450	 04/50
H8250460	 04/60
H8250620	 06/20
H8250625	 06/25
H8250630	 06/30
H8250635	 06/35
H8250640	 06/40
H8INTROKIT	  HyFlex® CM™ File Intro Kit,
	   6-Rotary File Asst. Packs (2-21mm, 4-25mm); Spectra Point® GT
	   Gutta-Percha Points, 1-Endo Procedure Block, 3-Endo File Practice
	   Blocks, CD, Step by Step Card
H8101      	   Endo Practice Block Pack: 3 Acrylic Practice Blocks
H8102      	   Endo Procedure Block
19mm 6-pack
H8190825 	 08/25
X-TRA Spirals*
60018441	 06/20	 21mm
60018442	 06/25	 21mm
60018443	 06/20	 25mm
60018444	 06/25	 25mm
60018445	 06/20	 31mm
60018446	 06/25	 31mm
60018455	 Assorted
H821ASST	 Assortment
H821SML	 Small
H821MED	 Medium
H821LRG	 Large
H825ASST	 Assortment
H825SML	 Small
H825MED	 Medium
H825LRG	 Large